NES, LLC 
4TH FLOOR 

457 MADISON AVENUE 
NEW YORK, NY 10022 

Insurance Office of Central Ohio 

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK. NA 
NEWARK, DE 19713 

1-2/210 

24863 

9/18/2012 

$ "2,505.00 

Two Thousand Five Hundred Five and 00/100 
DOLLARS 8 N. 

Insurance Office of Central Ohio 
P. O. Box 780 
New Albany, OH 43054-0780 

MEMO 
Policy # 0001856496 

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan Chase JPM-SDNY-00062244 

EFTA01582683